Utilstop - Bug #2110

Date pickers - Add staff, Add Vendors,
10/11/2024 02:04 AM - Sasi Bhushan

Status: Fixed
Priority: Normal
Assignee: Sasi Bhushan
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

10/11/2024

30%
1.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Open the date picker when the user clicks anywhere in the box, as we allow date selection only through the date picker and not

through manual entry.

This is applicable to all date pickers.

History

#1 - 10/18/2024 04:24 AM - Nalin Y

- Status changed from Created to Fixed

- Assignee changed from Nalin Y to Sasi Bhushan
- % Done changed from 0 to 30

- Estimated time set to 1.00 h

10/29/2025

1/1
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